

Invitation to Bid #22027 - Bid Tabulation Results 2022 Asphalt Street Overlay CITY PROJECT NO. 112201 8-Apr-22				Engineer's Estimate			Superior Bowen	
Number	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total Price	Remarks	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Demolition and Site Prep	1	LS	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00		\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
2	Cold Milling (1"-2" Depth)	261,751	SY	\$ 1.00	\$ 261,751.00	Not Calculated E.E.	\$ 1.84	\$ 481,621.84
3	2" Asphalt Surface (APWA Type 5)	261,751	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,141,012.00		\$ 8.70	\$ 2,277,233.70
4	Asphalt Partial Depth Patch (2"-3") (APWA Type 5)	43,059	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 516,708.00		\$ 28.20	\$ 1,214,263.80
5	Asphalt Pavement Patch (Full Depth) (Greater than 3")	1,971	SY	\$ 17.00	\$ 33,507.00		\$ 66.35	\$ 130,775.85
6	Asphalt Wedge	917	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 18,340.00		\$ 22.65	\$ 20,770.05
7	Concrete Curb & Gutter Type 1 (6")	1,089	LF	\$ 55.00	\$ 59,895.00		\$ 54.00	\$ 58,806.00
8	Handicap Curb Ramp w/ Detectable Warning	5,750	SF	\$ 20.00	\$ 115,000.00		\$ 39.60	\$ 227,700.00
9	4" Concrete Sidewalk	1,387	SF	\$ 50.00	\$ 69,350.00		\$ 12.20	\$ 16,921.40
10	Manhole Adjustment	10	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00		\$ 181.30	\$ 1,813.00
11	Manhole Reconstruction	3	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00		\$ 3,025.00	\$ 9,075.00
12	4" Solid Thermoplastic Yellow Striping	137,062	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 137,062.00		\$ 0.84	\$ 115,132.08
13	4" Solid Thermoplastic White Striping	101,106	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 101,106.00		\$ 0.84	\$ 84,929.04
14	24" Solid White Stop Bar	723	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 10,845.00		\$ 21.60	\$ 15,616.80
15	12" Solid White Crosswalk (T2)	939	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 23,475.00		\$ 19.20	\$ 18,028.80
16	Thermoplastic White Turn Arrow	30	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 10,500.00		\$ 350.00	\$ 10,500.00
17	Railroad Crossing Markings	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00		\$ 1,325.00	\$ 1,325.00
18	Adjust Water Valve	10	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00		\$ 91.00	\$ 910.00
19	Channelizing Barrels	500	EA	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,500.00		\$ 21.50	\$ 10,750.00
20	Construction Signs	500	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00		\$ 5.20	\$ 2,600.00
21	Type III Moveable Barricades w/Type B Flashers	15	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,250.00		\$ 180.00	\$ 2,700.00
22	Arrow Boards	6	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00		\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00
23	Traffic Signal Loop Detectors	2	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00		\$ 6,600.00	\$ 13,200.00
24	Sod	100	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00		\$ 48.00	\$ 4,800.00
25	Reconnection & Modification of Existing Facilities	1	FA	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00		\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
Total				\$4,790,801.00			\$4,890,472.36	
Submitted By Contractor				4,529,050.00			4,890,472.36	

2022 Asphalt Street Overlay CITY PROJECT NO. 112201 8-Apr-22 Invitation to Bid #22027 - Bid Tabulation Summary		
Contractor	Submitted by Contractor	Actual Bid
Superior Bowen	\$4,890,472.36	\$4,890,472.36
Engineer's Estimate	\$4,529,080.00	\$4,790,801.00